
 THE RANGE Classes

Mar 12 Tue Firearms Safety & Familiarization 5:30 PM - 9:00 PM 

Mar 17 Sun Angela’s Girls, Giggles & Guns 12:00 noon – 6:00 PM 

Mar 19 & 21 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  744 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Mar 24 Sun Angela’s Girls, Giggles & Guns 12:00 noon – 6:00 PM 

Mar 26 Thu Basic Marksmanship 5:30 PM – 9:00 PM

Mar 28 Thu Arizona CCW Class  61 - (Fred) 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

* Mar 29 Fri Handgun Gun Cleaning Class 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM

Apr 9 & 11 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  745 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Apr 12 Fri Basic AR Fundamentals & Skills 5:30 PM - 8:30 PM 

Apr 20 & 21 Sat & Sun New CCW  746 - (Jeff) 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Apr 23 & 25 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  747 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Apr 27 Sat Reloading Metallic Cartridges 51 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Apr 28 Sun Angela’s Girls, Giggles & Guns 12:00 noon – 6:00 PM 

May 7 & 9 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  748 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

May 19 Sun Angela’s Girls, Giggles & Guns 12:00 noon – 6:00 PM 

May 21 & 23 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  749 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Jun 4 & 6 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  751 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Jun 15  & 16 Sat & Sun Huge Fathers’ Day Sale 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM (& 3 PM)

Jun 25 & 26 Tue & Wed Renew CCW  752 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Jul 9 & 11 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  754 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Jul 23 & 25 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  755 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Aug 1 Thu Arizona CCW Class  62 - (Fred) 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Aug 6 & 8 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  757 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Aug 20 & 22 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  759 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Sep 10 & 12 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  760 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Sep 14 Sat Reloading Metallic Cartridges 52 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Sep 24 & 26 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  761 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Oct 8 & 10 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  763 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Oct 22 & 24 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  765 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Nov 5 & 7 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  766 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Nov 19 & 21 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  768 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Dec 10 & 12 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  769 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Dec 17 & 19 Tue & Thu Renew CCW  771 - (Jeff) 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM 

Dec 20 Fri Arizona CCW Class  63 - (Fred) 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
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